
BEVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

• Mon, Feb 1, PTA Board Meeting via Google Meet, 8am —

9am

• Mon, Feb 8 – Thu, Feb 11, Valentines for Veterans

• Mon, Feb 8, Restaurant Night to Celebrate Report Cards

and to Support the Bevis Relay for Life Team, 12noon —

9pm, Uncle Louie G’s 

• Mon, Feb 8 , Brick & Mortar Grades 3-5 Report Cards

Awards 

• Mon, Feb 8, Elearning Grades 3-5 Report Cards Awards

Drive Thru Pick Up, 9:30 — 11:30am

• Tues, Feb 9, Elearning First Grade Report Card Awards

Drive Thru Pick Up, 8am

• Tues, Feb 9, Elearning Second Grade Report Card Awards

Drive Thru Pick Up, 9am

• Thu, Feb 11, Principals Honor Roll, ** Parent Zoom

information will be distributed to the students. Please

check with your child for the information. 

• Fri, Feb 12 &  Mon, Feb 15, No School  

• Tue, Feb 16 — Fri, Feb 19, Kindness Week 

• Tue, Feb 16 – Fri, Feb 19, Spring Box Top Collection

• Wed, Feb 17, Random Acts of Kindness Day 

• Mon, Feb 22 — Fri, Feb 26, Virtual Kindergarten Round

Up Week 

• Thu, Feb 25, Conference Night 

• Thu, Feb 25, Staff Appreciation Lunch 

• Mon, Mar 1, Board Meeting, 7-8pm

• Tue, Mar 2, Restaurant Night, Chipotle, 4-8pm

• Thu, Mar 4, Virtual Book Bingo, 5-5:30 (KG & 1st), 6-6:30

(2nd & 3rd), 7-7:30 (4th &5th)
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Save the Date for

February's 

Restaurant  Night 

Monday, February 8th
12pm - 9pm

Important Dates

All proceeds benefit theAll proceeds benefit the  

Bevis Relay for Life TeamBevis Relay for Life Team

nominating@bevispta.com

Are you interested inAre you interested inAre you interested in

becoming more involved
becoming more involved
becoming more involved

in the Bevis PTA forin the Bevis PTA forin the Bevis PTA for   

the 2021-22 school year?
the 2021-22 school year?
the 2021-22 school year?   

For more information email
For more information email
For more information email :::       

Deidria Todd
RESTAURANT NIGHT

  

Christina McMillian
COMMUNICATIONS

 

Samantha Smella
MILITARY LIAISON 

Jim Gaffney
ALL PRO DADS

 

Amy Thien
PTA WEBMASTER & FOR HELP WITH

NOVEMBER STAFF APPRECIATION LUNCH
  

Alice Harper
FOR HELP WITH NOVEMBER STAFF

APPRECIATION LUNCH


